
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

56TH DIANETICS ANNIVERSARY EVENT 
NAME PHONE # ope

n h
ouse

all
 w

el
com

e

SU
NDAY 14

 M
AY

ID
EA

L O
RG 

ACTIV
ATIO

N EVEN
T  

__
__

 M
AY

BUIL
DIN

G 

FU
NDRAIS

IN
G D

IN
NER

  

__
__

 M
AY

LR
H B

IR
THDAY EVEN

T

RES
HOW

IN
G  

__
__

 M
AY

#

®

© 2006. All Rights Reserved. The DIANETICS Symbol and DIANETICS are trademarks and service marks owned by Religious Technology Center and are used with its permission. Printed in USA. 

BOOKATHON/S
Em

IN
AR

SU
NDAY 14

 M
AY


